Fo
r a
dd
iti
on
al
inf
or

1-1/2” 9.08 6.12 5.4 119.0
2” 11.28 6.70 8.5 338.0
ordering information
Size Model
Number Item Number
1/2” 102T12PR 30-033-01PR
3/4” 102T34PR 30-034-01PR
1” 102T1PR 30-035-01PR
1-1/4” 102T114PR 30-036-01PR
1-1/2” 102T112PR 30-037-01PR
2” 102T2PR 30-038-01PR
Valves should be in the open position to allow complete
drainage during freezing conditions.